EU Declaration of Conformity according to Regulation (EU) 2016/425

Diamond Icon Ltd 29-31 Dale Street Manchester M1 1EY



Hereby declares in its sole responsibility that the below product

UMBRO SQUADRA GUARD W/ANKLE SOCK UMBRO SQUADRA GUARD W/ANKLE SOCK – JUNIOR FORMATION GUARD W/ANKLE SOCK FORMATION GUARD W/ANKLE SOCK – JUNIOR UMBRO RIVAL GUARD W/ANKLE SOCK - JUNIOR

complies with the provisions of Regulation (EU) 2016/425. At the same time the abovementioned product complies with the harmonised standard EN 13061:2009 required to obtain the CE mark and is identical to the PPE which is the subject of the EU-type examination for the type of examination issued by the notified body.

The notified body

Intertek Italia S.p.A Via Miglioli 2/1 - 20063 Cernusco sul Naviglio Milano Italy. (Notified Body 2575)

has carried out the EU-type examination and issued the EU-type examination certificate

No. ITAHLNB24026298 Dated: 05/02/2025

Signed for and on behalf of Umbro, Diamond Icon Ltd, 29-31 Dale Street, Manchester, M1 1EY Ruth Jackson, Category Manager - Equipment